
Stett's Fantasy Football League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:17pm ET

south Conference

south Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

4th & Drunk 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1723.50 1331.70 2275.55

Show Me Them TD's 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1423.50 1387.95 1800.25

Indian Conection 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1552.60 1424.90 1924.85

Cash Act 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1508.35 1466.50 1830.35

pitt rulz 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1510.10 1404.75 1847.90

The Lone Star 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1322.55 1434.05 1642.35

CHAMPagne Campaign 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1237.45 1470.55 1563.85

Choo Choo 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1187.40 1545.05 1440.75

Total Points
4th & Drunk 2275.55

Indian Conection 1924.85

pitt rulz 1847.90

Cash Act 1830.35

Show Me Them TD's 1800.25

The Lone Star 1642.35

CHAMPagne Campaign 1563.85

Choo Choo 1440.75
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north Conference

north Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cream Slingers 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1558.85 1322.40 1941.55

T-Town WiLdCaTs 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1607.70 1445.45 2044.60

Longstroke 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1527.75 1434.50 1879.30

El Chupacabra 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1593.10 1543.35 1944.85

Fore The Loot 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1444.85 1473.65 1760.25

Chasing the Crown 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1372.95 1424.90 1713.30

Ruidoso Rounders 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1355.80 1509.75 1655.10

Oilers 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1309.25 1616.25 1658.25

Total Points
T-Town WiLdCaTs 2044.60

El Chupacabra 1944.85

Cream Slingers 1941.55

Longstroke 1879.30

Fore The Loot 1760.25

Chasing the Crown 1713.30

Oilers 1658.25

Ruidoso Rounders 1655.10
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west Conference

west Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Shockers 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1666.55 1328.85 1989.10

The Walking Dead Guys 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1555.35 1418.65 1885.45

Quack Attack 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1610.65 1509.60 1955.75

Big's BallBusters 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1545.80 1578.60 1871.05

Wyopro 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1392.05 1507.40 1719.50

Triple Crown 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1333.35 1426.70 1760.30

Dead Place 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1423.65 1433.35 1728.45

NOLA Bounty Hunters 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1389.95 1714.20 1767.35

Total Points
The Shockers 1989.10

Quack Attack 1955.75

The Walking Dead Guys 1885.45

Big's BallBusters 1871.05

NOLA Bounty Hunters 1767.35

Triple Crown 1760.30

Dead Place 1728.45

Wyopro 1719.50
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east Conference

east Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Init-2-Winit 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1749.85 1436.15 2131.65

The_Mexicutioner 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1667.85 1411.95 2087.25

Boo Who?(Casper) 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1480.05 1514.10 1837.65

Stettacular 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1297.25 1380.65 1578.70

B squared 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1396.10 1509.95 1646.40

Double E 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1525.45 1618.50 1810.30

Regulators II 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1402.70 1477.40 1654.10

wittu the next 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1365.35 1535.90 1833.30

Total Points
Init-2-Winit 2131.65

The_Mexicutioner 2087.25

Boo Who?(Casper) 1837.65

wittu the next 1833.30

Double E 1810.30

Regulators II 1654.10

B squared 1646.40

Stettacular 1578.70
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